101 Portola Ave.,  Livermore, CA 94551  •  Tel:  (925) 583-8400  •  Fax: (925) 583-8401  •   www.br idgelux.com
Bridgelux LED Arrays
Product Data Sheet
Introduction
The Bridgelux family of LED Array products delivers high performance, compact and cost-effective solid-
state lighting solutions to serve the general lighting market.  These products combine the higher
efficiency, lifetime, and reliability benefits of LEDs with the light output levels of many conventional
lighting sources.

Luminous
Flux фv (lm),
Tcase=60°C [3]
Minimum
Luminous
Flux фv (lm),
Tj=25°C [1]
Typical
Luminous
Flux фv (lm),
Tj=25°C
Test
Current
(mA) [2]
Warm White
BXRA-W0400 400 400 440 900
BXRA-W0800 800 800 880 1300
BXRA-W1200 1200 1200 1320 1600
Neutral White
BXRA-N0400 400 400 440 800
BXRA-N0800 800 800 880 1200
BXRA-N1200 1200 1200 1320 1400
Cool White
BXRA-C0400 400 400 440 600
BXRA-C0800 800 800 880 900
BXRA-C1200 1200 1200 1320 1300
BXRA-C2000 2000 2000 2200 1750
Notes for Table 1:
1. Bridgelux maintains a ± 7% tolerance of flux measurements.
2. Parts are tested in pulsed conditions, Tj = 25°C.  Pulse width is 10 ms at rated test current.
3. Typical performance when driven with direct current using Bridgelux test set-up.  Please contact a